
14
17-21

Professional Day - No Scholars
No School - Spring Break

1

6 7 82 3 4 5

13 14 159 10 11 12

20 21 2216 17 18 19

27 28 2923 24 25 26

30 31

March 2025
Mo Tu We Th Fr SaSu

2
9

Schools Closed - Labor Day
Professional Day - No Scholars

29 30

5 6 71 2 3 4

12 13 148 9 10 11

19 20 2115 16 17 18

26 27 2822 23 24 25

September 2024
Mo Tu We Th Fr SaSu

1-3
6

20

No School - Winter Break
Professional Day - No Scholars
No School - MLK Day

42 31

9 10 115 6 7 8

16 17 1812 13 14 15

23 24 2519 20 21 22

30 3126 27 28 29

January 2025
Mo Tu We Th Fr SaSu

1-2
5-9
26
30

Math OST
Science OST
No School - Memorial Day
Last Day of School

31

3

10

17

24

Sa

29 3025 26 27 28

1 2

8 94 5 6 7

15 1611 12 13 14

22 2318 19 20 21

May 2025
Mo Tu We Th FrSu

1
5
11

27-29

End of Trimester 1
No School - Voting Day
Professional Day - No Scholars
No School - Thanksgiving Break

28 29 3024 25 26 27

21

7 8 93 4 5 6

14 15 1610 11 12 13

21 22 2317 18 19 20

November 2024
Mo Tu We Th Fr SaSu

2
19

23-27
30

Professional Day - No Scholars
Juneteenth
Schools Closed
Schools Closed

29 30

5 6 71 2 3 4

12 13 148 9 10 11

19 20 2115 16 17 18

26 27 2822 23 24 25

June 2025
Mo Tu We Th Fr SaSu

1-5
8-12
15-19
22-26
29-31

Schools Closed
New Leader Intensive
All Leader Intensive
All Leader School Year Prep
New Teacher Summer Institute

28 29 30 31

4 651 2 3

11 12 137 8 9 10

18 19 2014 15 16 17

25 26 2721 22 23 24

Mo Tu We Th Fr SaSu

July 2024

1-2
5

6-13
7
14

New Teacher Summer Institute
BPS Launch
All Teacher Summer Institute
Network Professional Learning Day 
First Day of School

29 30 3125 26 27 28

1 32

8 9 104 5 6 7

15 16 1711 12 13 14

22 23 2418 19 20 21

August 2024
Mo Tu We Th Fr SaSu

14-18 Fall Break

3127 28 29 30

3 541 2

10 11 126 7 8 9

17 18 1913 14 15 16

24 25 2620 21 22 23

October 2024
Mo Tu We Th Fr SaSu

23-27
30-31

No School - Winter Break
No School - Winter Break

December 2024

7

14

21

28

Sa

29 30 31

5 61 2 3 4

12 138 9 10 11

19 2015 16 17 18

26 2722 23 24 25

Mo Tu We Th FrSu

18
21-25

28-30

Spring Holiday
ELA OST
Math OST

5

12

19

26

Sa

27 28 29 30

3 41 2

10 116 7 8 9

17 1813 14 15 16

24 2520 21 22 23

April 2025
Mo Tu We Th FrSu

17
21

28

No School - President’s Day
End of Trimester 2
Professional Day - No Scholars

1

8

15

22

Sa

6 72 3 4 5

13 149 10 11 12

20 2116 17 18 19

27 2823 24 25 26

February 2025
Mo Tu We Th FrSu

2024-2025
CALENDAR

SCHOOL CLOSED/FRONT OFFICES CLOSED PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT (PD), NO SCHOLARS START/END DATES STATEWIDE TESTING


